
 



FINAL STANDINGS 

1 ALT - Altay (KAZ) 

2 NMA - Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC (THA) 

3 SUP - Supreme Chonburi (THA) 

4 SAP - Saipa (IRI) 

5 ZHE - Zhetysu (KAZ) 

6 CCM - Choco Mucho (PHI) 

7 REB - Rebisco-Philippines (PHI) 



INDIVIDUAL AWARDS 

Best Outside Spikers 
No. 16 ALT 

No. 19 NMA 

Best Middle Blockers 
No. 14 SAP 

No. 5 SUP 

Best Opposite Spiker 
No. 13 ALT 

Best Setter 
No. 13 NMA 

Best Libero 
No. 15 ALT 

Most Valuable Player 
No. 2 

KODOLA Nadiia 

MOKSRI Chatchu-on 

ZARE Pouran  

THINKAOW Pleumjit 

BELOVA Kristina 

TOMKOM Nootsara 

BEKET Madina 

ANARKULOVA Sana ALT 



P-2 – Match Results
Competition  
Round/Pool  Type  

Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

      
      
Duration     

Referees:   

No. I II III IV V Pts No.

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
  
  
  

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
  
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
  

 
  

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

  
  
  

  
 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

    
   
     

Rks 
1st 
2nd 
3rd 

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
    
    
    

 

Remarks 
nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts nn Substitution / nn pts (C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN WOMEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Final 5-6 Women

19 7 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 12:30 End: 13:59 Total: 01:29 hrs 

ZHE
CCM

3
0

25
14

25
11

25
23

75
48

0:25 0:23 0:35 1:23

R1: Hedieh Saberi (IRI) R2: Angkana Wongrot (THA)

ZHE-Zhetysu CCM-Choco Mucho

1 GERMAN Inna
2 SHATUNOVA Valeriya 3 7 3
3 NIKITINA Tatyana 2 4 3
6 AKILOVA Natalya 1 2 4
9 GURBANOVA Anastasiya 2 1

10 SHAKEN Akerke
11 L SYRYGINA Mariya L L L
13 MASHKOVA Tatyana 4 1 1
14 (C) PARUKOVA Svetlana
15 CHUMAK Valeriya 2 4 1
18 MAME FATOU Diouf 2
20 TRUKHINA Mariya
21 L SAGIMBAYEVA Tomiris L L L

13
9
7
3

6

7
2

14 19 14 47

11 6 11 28

1 MAU TYLER MARIE KALEI 5 2 5
3 WONG MA. DEANNA IZABELLA
7 PAAT MYLENE 3 1
8 CAYUNA MARIA ANGELICA

11 PHILLIPS MAR-JANA ANITA 2
13 PALOMATA DELL 2 1 2
18 MENESES MARIVIC VELAINE 2 4
23 L MACANDILI DAWN NICOLE L L L
32 (C) TOLENADA IRIS JANELLE 1
56 TIAMZON ERNESTINE GRACE 2

12

4

2
5
6

1
2

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

10 6 16 32
4 5 7 16

ISSAYEV Denis
RUBTSOV Anton

ARTHUR ODJIE MAMON
GRACE ROSARIO ANTIGUA

ZHE-Zhetysu CCM-Choco Mucho

12
9
3

33

24
29
12
96

2 SHATUNOVA Valeriya
3 NIKITINA Tatyana
9 GURBANOVA Anastasiya

5
4
1

11

6
14
6

37

6 AKILOVA Natalya
15 CHUMAK Valeriya
13 MASHKOVA Tatyana

2
1

3

18
9

19
74

13 MASHKOVA Tatyana
6 AKILOVA Natalya
3 NIKITINA Tatyana

8
5
3

24

38
17
22

125

1 MAU TYLER MARIE KALEI
18 MENESES MARIVIC VELAINE

7 PAAT MYLENE

4
2
1
7

5
7
6

25

1 MAU TYLER MARIE KALEI
13 PALOMATA DELL
18 MENESES MARIVIC VELAINE

1

1

7
8
7

48

7 PAAT MYLENE
1 MAU TYLER MARIE KALEI

11 PHILLIPS MAR-JANA ANITA

28 16

75 47 207 48 32 198

ZHE-Zhetysu CCM-Choco Mucho

2 SHATUNOVA Valeriya
3 NIKITINA Tatyana
6 AKILOVA Natalya

12
9
1

1

5 1

13
9
7

1 MAU TYLER MARIE KALEI
18 MENESES MARIVIC VELAINE
13 PALOMATA DELL

8
5
3

4
1
2

12
6
5



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN WOMEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Final 3-4/- Women

20 7 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 15:30 End: 17:10 Total: 01:40 hrs 

SAP
SUP

0
3

21
25

18
25

19
25

58
75

0:32 0:32 0:30 1:34

R1: Gubasheva Assel (KAZ) R2: Omirzak Nurzhan (KAZ)

SAP-Saipa SUP-Supreme Chonburi

1 KHAJEHKOLAEI MAHDIEH 2
2 HANIYEH 3
3 DAVAR PANAH REIHANEH
4 BAGHERPOUR SOUDABEH 2 2 3
6 (C) ALIKHANI SHABNAM 2
7 ASHOFTEH MONA 5 6 4
8 SABERI MAHSA 3 3 1

11 KADKHODA MAHSA 3 3 2
12 NEJATI GHAZALEH 1
13 L KIANI NEGAR
14 ZARE POURAN 3 3
17 ZAREI FARZANEH
18 L BAKHSHI ZAHRA L L L

2
3

7
2

15
7
8
1

6

19 17 15 51

2 1 4 7

1 L PAIROJ Supattra L L L
2 L PANNOY Piyanut L L L
3 SRITHONG Wipawee 4 5 3
5 (C) THINKAOW Pleumjit 3 1 1
8 SANG-OB Tirawan
9 CHUEWULIM Sutadta 1 8 2

10 APINYAPONG Wilavan
13 KUBKAEW Natthima
14 KUNMUANG Kunyarat
15 KANTHONG Malika 5 3 7
16 SRILAOONG Waranya 1 1
17 NUANJAM Watchareeya 2 2 4
19 POOMJAROEN Waraporn
20 PHOMLA Soraya

12
5

11

15
2
8

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

16 19 18 53
9 6 7 22

HASHEMITAKLIMI MARYAMALSADAT
RIAZI FAKHRALSADAT

Nataphon SRISAMUTNAK
Natapong KESAPAN

SAP-Saipa SUP-Supreme Chonburi

12
7
5

36

37
27
7

110

7 ASHOFTEH MONA
11 KADKHODA MAHSA
14 ZARE POURAN

3
2
2
9

9
4
2

37

4 BAGHERPOUR SOUDABEH
7 ASHOFTEH MONA
2 HANIYEH

2
2
1
6

13
10
8

60

6 ALIKHANI SHABNAM
8 SABERI MAHSA
7 ASHOFTEH MONA

14
12
11
48

29
26
28

120

15 KANTHONG Malika
3 SRITHONG Wipawee
9 CHUEWULIM Sutadta

2
1

3

7
7
6

28

17 NUANJAM Watchareeya
15 KANTHONG Malika

5 THINKAOW Pleumjit

2

2

16
21
13
73

5 THINKAOW Pleumjit
15 KANTHONG Malika

9 CHUEWULIM Sutadta

7 22

58 51 207 75 53 221

SAP-Saipa SUP-Supreme Chonburi

7 ASHOFTEH MONA
11 KADKHODA MAHSA

4 BAGHERPOUR SOUDABEH

12
7
4

2
1
3

1 15
8
7

15 KANTHONG Malika
3 SRITHONG Wipawee
9 CHUEWULIM Sutadta

14
12
11

1 15
12
11



 

P-2 – Match Results 
Competition   
Round/Pool  Type  

 

 
 

 
Match No.:  Date:  
City:  
Hall:  
Duration  

 

Teams Sets I II III IV V Total 

        
        
Duration       

 

 

Referees:   
 

  

No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

I II III IV V Pts No. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

I II III IV V Pts 

Coach: Coach: 
Asst.C: Asst.C: 

 

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES 
 Scoring Skills  

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Spike  
(ATK) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Block 
(BLO) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

Serve 
(SRV) 

1st  
2nd  
3rd 

Total 

Won 
Pts 

Total 
Atts 

Players 

   
   
   
   

 

 Opp.Errors  

Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

Total Pts. Total Won Pts Total Att 
   

 

 

 Best Scorers  
Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 

     
     
     

 

Rks 
1st  
2nd  
3rd  

Players ATK BLO SRV TOTAL 
     
     
     

 

 
Remarks 

nn Stating Line-up / nn Pts 
 

nn Substitution / nn pts 
 

(C) /L : Captain / Libero Opp: Opponent Att: Attempts 
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2021 ASIAN WOMEN'S CLUB VOLLEYBALL CHAMPIONSHIP
Final 1-2/- Women

21 7 October 2021
Nakhon Ratchasima, THAILAND
Terminal Hall, Terminal 21 KORAT ( spectators)
Start: 18:30 End: 20:11 Total: 01:41 hrs 

ALT
NMA

3
0

25
22

25
22

25
20

75
64

0:32 0:33 0:30 1:35

R1: Janus Dumaran (PHI) R2: Mosa Salim Azeez (IRQ)

ALT-Altay NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

2 (C) ANARKULOVA Sana 8 5 7
4 SYROYESHKINA Zhanna 1
3 KADYRBEKOVA Zinat
7 SITKAZINOVA Zarina
8 UFIMTSEVA Polina 5 5 1
9 ISSAYEVA Lyudmila

10 KENZHEBAYEVA Irina
11 MEISTER Yelizaveta
12 L NOGAIBAYEVA Zhannel
13 BELOVA Kristina 1
14 RADENKOVIC Danica 1 1
15 L BEKET Madina L L L
16 KODOLA Nadiia 5 5 2
18 ANIKONOVA Kristina 3 1 7

20
1

11

1
2

12
11

22 18 18 58

3 7 7 17

1 L SANITKLANG Nuttaporn L L L
3 MANAKIT Sirima
4 KAMLANGMAK Chitaporn
6 KAEWPIN Kuttitka 3 2 4
7 JARAT Hathairat 1 1
9 PAOWANA Nokyoong

10 LUANGTONGLANG Wanitchaya
11 NILAPA Chatsuda 2
12 KRAUSE Karina 2 4 1
13 (C) TOMKOM Nootsara 1
14 BOONLERT Tichaya
16 THIPACHOT Kannika 3 3 2
19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on 7 8 5
20 L SINGSOM Sirikon

9
2

2
7
1

8
20

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

Total Pts:
Opp. Errors:

19 18 12 49
3 4 8 15

GRSIC Marko
ANIKONOV Vladimir

Thanakrit INLEANG
Wanchalarm PONSRI

ALT-Altay NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

19
12
6

41

40
34
7

107

2 ANARKULOVA Sana
16 KODOLA Nadiia

8 UFIMTSEVA Polina

6
4
1

13

16
12
6

47

18 ANIKONOVA Kristina
8 UFIMTSEVA Polina

13 BELOVA Kristina

1
1
1
4

17
15
10
73

14 RADENKOVIC Danica
8 UFIMTSEVA Polina

18 ANIKONOVA Kristina

18
8
7

40

48
29
25

128

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
6 KAEWPIN Kuttitka

16 THIPACHOT Kannika

2
1
1
4

7
6
1

24

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
12 KRAUSE Karina

6 KAEWPIN Kuttitka

2
1
1
5

12
11
8

64

12 KRAUSE Karina
16 THIPACHOT Kannika
13 TOMKOM Nootsara

17 15

75 58 227 64 49 216

ALT-Altay NMA-Nakhon Ratchasima QminC VC

2 ANARKULOVA Sana
16 KODOLA Nadiia

8 UFIMTSEVA Polina

19
12
6

1

4 1

20
12
11

19 MOKSRI Chatchu-on
6 KAEWPIN Kuttitka

16 THIPACHOT Kannika

18
8
7

2
1

1

20
9
8




